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	SHOOTING CLUB

"NOVI SAD 1790"

Address: Put Šajkaškog odreda 1a

21000 Novi Sad

Postal address:
Novosadskog Sajma60                                          

IBAN: RS35340000001101122202
SWIFT: GIBAR22                                                
e-mail:  ns1790@gmail.com
www.novisad1790.org
tel/fax: +381-21- 522- 954
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Dear shooting sport friends,

It is our pleasure to invite you to participate in the
Vojvodina Cup 2020

Republic of Serbia

Which will be held from January 31st utill February 2nd 2020 in the city of Novi Sad. Competitions will be held on our 10m Shooting Range with 30 Sius Ascor electronic targets - Address: Novi Sad, Novosadskog sajma 60 - Sports centre “Sajmište”.
Events: 
10m Air Pistol 
Categories: 
Men

10m Air Pistol Mixed Teams

Women


10m Air Rifle 

Junior Men

10m Air Rifle Mixed Teams

Junior Women

PROGRAMME
Friday, 31st January 2020
Arrivals of the Teams
15:00 - 19:00
Open Training
17:00 
Technical Meeting
Saturday, 1st February 2020
09:00
Competitions
Air Rifle - Junior Men/Men and Junior Women/Women
Air Pistol - Mixed Teams

(Unlimited number of teams per nation)
 FINALS will be held in Man and Women events


AWARDING CEREMONY - after the Finals 
AWARDS:   
First three in each event will receive medal, diploma and a gift package.

Starting fee: 30€ per shooter per event/40€ per team
Sunday, 2nd February 2020
09:00
Competitions
      Air Pistol - Junior Men/Men and Junior Women/Women
      Air Rifle - Mixed Teams

(Unlimited number of teams per nation)
FINALS will be held in Man and Women events.

AWARDING CEREMONY - after the Finals 
AWARDS:
      First three in each event will receive medal, diploma and a gift package.
     Starting fee: 30€ per shooter per event/40€ per team
Information:
· All Junior Men and Junior Women Rifle and Pistol can take part on the Vojvodina Cup 2020,
· The organizer can arrange airport-hotel-range transportation if you are traveling by airplane,
· Qualifications and Finals will be held on the electronic target system SIUS-ASCOR,
· All propositions are in order with the ISSF Rules and Regulations.
INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING COMPETITIONS VOJVODINA CUP 2020
Final Entry Form
This form must be returned till 24th January, 2020
1.PARTICIPANTS
	Country
	Contact address
	Tel, fax, E-mail

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Transport from airport
	YES
	NO

	Fligh number
	Arrivals
	Depature

	
	
	


2.WE WILL BOOK THE ACCOMODATION (You will pay organizing committe)
	Accommodation
	Rooms
	Price
including breakfast
	Reservation

	
	
	
	Number of rooms
	Number of nights
	Number of persons
	From-till

	Hotel 

"Centar" 
/per night, per room/
	Single
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Double
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Triple
	
	
	
	
	


Hotel Centar **** 
https://hotel-centar.rs/ 
1/1 standard room…………………………….... 60 €

1/2 standard room………………………………. 80 €   (40 € per person),

1/1 standard room with sofa bed (3 person)….. 99 €   (33 € per person),

· All prices are per person, per night, including breakfast. Taxes of 1,30 € per person per night are not included.

	Accommodation
	Rooms
	Price
including breakfast
	Reservation

	
	
	
	Number of rooms
	Number of nights
	Number of persons
	From-till

	Hotel 

"Aurora" 
/per night, per room/
	Single
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Double
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Triple
	
	
	
	
	


Hotel Aurora *** 
http://www.hotelaurora.rs/en/index.html 

1/1 standard room…………………………….... 30 €

1/2 standard room………………………………. 50 €   (30 € per person),

1/1 standard room with sofa bed (3 person)….. 75 €   (25 € per person),

· All prices are per person, per night, including breakfast. Taxes of 1,30 € per person per day are not included.

3.COMPETITIONS
INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING COMPETITIONS 
VOJVODINA CUP 2020

Final Entry Form - MIXED TEAMS
This form must be returned till 24st January, 2020
National (Club) Team:
Team leader:
Rifle coach:
Pistol coach:
	VOJVODINA CUP
	Competition Mixed Teams 


	
	SURNAME
	Given name
	Gender
	Pistol
	Rifle

	1
	
	
	W
	
	

	
	
	
	M
	
	

	2
	
	
	W
	
	

	
	
	
	M
	
	

	3
	
	
	W
	
	

	
	
	
	M
	
	

	4
	
	
	W
	
	

	
	
	
	M
	
	

	5
	
	
	W
	
	

	
	
	
	M
	
	

	6
	
	
	W
	
	

	
	
	
	M
	
	

	7
	
	
	W
	
	

	
	
	
	M
	
	

	8
	
	
	W
	
	

	
	
	
	M
	
	

	9
	
	
	W
	
	

	
	
	
	M
	
	

	10
	
	
	W
	
	

	
	
	
	M
	
	


Organizing Committee:
Tel/Fax: +381 21 522954 
E-mail: ns1790@gmail.com
Web: www.novisad1790.org ; www.serbianshooting.rs 
INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING COMPETITIONS 
VOJVODINA CUP 2020

Final Entry Form
This form must be returned till 24st January, 2020
National (Club) Team:
Team leader:
Rifle coach:
Pistol coach:
	
	SURNAME
	Given name
	Pistol
	Rifle

	
	
	
	M
	W
	JM
	JW
	M
	W
	JM
	JW

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Organizing Committee:
Tel/Fax: +381 21 522954 
E-mail: ns1790@gmail.com 
Web: www.novisad1790.org ; www.serbianshooting.rs 
Fax to Organizing Committee at +381 21 522954 or e-mail: ns1790@gmail.com 
INTERNATIONAL SHOOTING COMPETITIONS 
VOJVODINA CUP 2020
	FIRE ARMS DECLARATION
	Please, return by 28.01.2020

	Name of federation
	Nation

	Contact person
	Phone

	E-mail
	Fax


	
	Surname, Name
	Gun
	Manufacturer
	Number
	Caliber

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	15.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	16.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Tax: The fee is 30€ per list of guns per person (maximum of three guns on list).
Signature:
